Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aimee Abrey - (518243) - Watford SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:11.24
2:14.75
2:14.98
2:15.33
2:15.66
2:15.76
2:16.73
2:17.06
2:19.00
2:19.54
2:20.27
2:21.42
2:21.68
2:24.30
2:28.19
2:28.52
2:30.40
2:34.27
2:37.99
2:39.43
3:03.10

3:12.02

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:14.98
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

593
548
545
541
537
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521
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494
486
474
471
446
412
409
394
365
340
331
218
189

WA Pts

545

Round
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Round
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Date

29/11/14
05/10/14
21/03/15
19/01/14
06/10/13
23/11/13
09/12/12
18/01/15
06/10/12
15/03/14
15/01/12
24/03/12
1112111
08/05/11
19/03/11
09/04/11
15/01/11
27/11110
20/03/10
17/01/10
07/03/09
11/01/09

Date

21/03/15

Meet

Hemel Hempstead Club Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Hemel Hempstead Middle Distance Meet
Hemel Hempstead Middle Distance Champs
2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford County Qualifier Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Hemel Hempstead Club Championships
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Hemel Hempstead Champs

Hertfordshire Champs

Hemel Hempstead Club Champ
Hertfordshire Champs

Hemel Hempstead Club Chmp

Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

Venue

Hemel Hempstead
Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Watford

Aylesbury

Hemel Hempstead
Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Aylsbury
Borehamwood
Watford
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Guildford
Borehamwood
Bletchley

Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood

Hemel Hempstead

Venue

Borehamwood
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Club Swam Under Level

Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 4

Club Swam Under Level

Hemel Hemp 2
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2:17.06
2:11.24
2:14.75
2:19.54
2:15.33
2:15.76
2:15.66
2:16.73
2:19.00
2:21.42
2:20.27
2:21.68
2:24.30
2:28.52
2:28.19
2:30.40
2:34.27
2:37.99
2:39.43
3:03.10

3:12.02

Copyright 2024

521
593
548
494
541
536
537
525
499

486
471
446
409
412
394
365
340
331
218
189

m m m M

18/01/15
29/11/14
05/10/14
15/03/14
19/01/14
23/11113
06/10/13
09/12/12
06/10/12
24/03/12
15/01/12
1112111
08/05/11
09/04/11
19/03/11
15/01/11
27/11110
20/03/10
17/01/10
07/03/09
11/01/09

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hemel Hempstead Club Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Hemel Hempstead Middle Distance Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Hemel Hempstead Middle Distance Champs
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Watford County Qualifier Meet

Hemel Hempstead Club Championships
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Hemel Hempstead Champs

Hertfordshire Champs

Hemel Hempstead Club Champ
Hertfordshire Champs

Hemel Hempstead Club Chmp

Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Aylesbury

Hemel Hempstead
Aylsbury
Borehamwood
Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Guildford
Bletchley
Borehamwood
Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood

Hemel Hempstead

Hemel Hemp
Hemel Hemp
Hemel Hemp
Hemel Hemp
Hemel Hemp
Hemel Hemp
Hemel Hemp
Hemel Hemp
Hemel Hemp
Hemel Hemp
Hemel Hemp
Hemel Hemp
Hemel Hemp
Hemel Hemp
Hemel Hemp
Hemel Hemp
Hemel Hemp
Hemel Hemp
Hemel Hemp
Hemel Hemp

Hemel Hemp
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